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Maßangaben   können   aufgrund   von   Schwund-Toleranzen   variieren
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"HEIDELBERG"

Lüfterstein
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Schnitt A-A
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Ansicht von Vorne

4166846578

420

34

334

300

31

18

67 164.5

95.5

50

102.5

80

70

13

250

124


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


